SHORELOK-48
Safe and Efficient Scaffolding
Solutions
SCAFFCO
Formwork & Scaffo ld ing
Disclaimer:
While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this catalogue, we cannot accept responsibility for any errors
which may occur as a result of reliance on the contents of this catalogue and are not liable for any loss of any nature that may be incurred as

U-Head Adj. 38H:76 cm:10x17x15 E
U-Head Adj. 38H:76 cm:10x17x20 E
U-Head Adj. 38H:76 cm:10x19x20 E
U-Head Adj. 38H:76 cm:10x21x20 E
Anchor Plate
Finish: Galvanised
Tube dia.: 48.3mm
3.2
4.3
7.5
8.5
Anchor Plate 30 cm
Anchor Plate 60 cm
Anchor Plate 150 cm
Anchor Plate 180 cm
Scaffold Tube 100 cm  HD              3.35         FSTP30100
Scaffold Tube 150 cm  HD              5.03         FSTP30150
Scaffold Tube 200 cm  HD              6.70         FSTP30200
Scaffold Tube 250 cm  HD              8.38         FSTP30250
Scaffold Tube 300 cm  HD             10.05        FSTP30300
Scaffold Tube 350 cm  HD             11.73        FSTP30350
Scaffold Tube 400 cm  HD             13.41        FSTP30400
Scaffold Tube 450 cm  HD             15.08        FSTP30450
Scaffold Tube 500 cm  HD             16.76        FSTP30500
Scaffold Tube 550 cm  HD             18.43        FSTP30550
Scaffold Tube 600 cm  HD             20.11        FSTP30600
Scaffold Tube 100 cm MD              2.28        FSTP20100
Scaffold Tube 150 cm MD              3.42        FSTP20150
Scaffold Tube 200 cm MD              4.57        FSTP20200
Scaffold Tube 250 cm MD              5.71        FSTP20250
Scaffold Tube 300 cm MD              6.85        FSTP20300
Scaffold Tube 350 cm MD              7.99        FSTP20350
Scaffold Tube 400 cm MD              9.13        FSTP20400
Scaffold Tube 450 cm MD            10.27        FSTP20450
Scaffold Tube 500 cm MD            11.42        FSTP20500
Scaffold Tube 550 cm MD            12.56        FSTP20550
Scaffold Tube 600 cm MD            13.70        FSTP20600
Scaffolf Tube - Painted
Finish: Painted
Dia.:48.3 mm
Finish: Painted
Dia.:48.3 mm
Scaffold Tube - Black
Scaffold Tube 100 cm MD           2.28         FSTN20100
Scaffold Tube 150 cm MD           3.42         FSTN20150
Scaffold Tube 200 cm MD           4.57         FSTN20200
Scaffold Tube 250 cm MD           5.71         FSTN20250
Scaffold Tube 300 cm MD           6.85         FSTN20300
Scaffold Tube 350 cm MD           7.99         FSTN20350
Scaffold Tube 400 cm MD           9.13         FSTN20400
Scaffold Tube 450 cm MD         10.27         FSTN20450
Scaffold Tube 500 cm MD         11.42         FSTN20500
Scaffold Tube 550 cm MD         12.56         FSTN20550
Scaffold Tube 600 cm MD         13.70         FSTN20600
Finish: Black
Dia.:48.3 mm
Scaffold Tube 100 cm MD                   2.28         FSTG20100
Scaffold Tube 150 cm MD                   3.42         FSTG20150
Scaffold Tube 200 cm MD                   4.57         FSTG20200
Scaffold Tube 250 cm MD                   5.71         FSTG20250
Scaffold Tube 300 cm MD                   6.85         FSTG20300
Scaffold Tube 350 cm MD                   7.99         FSTG20350
Scaffold Tube 400 cm MD                   9.13         FSTG20400
Scaffold Tube 450 cm MD                 10.27         FSTG20450
Scaffold Tube 500 cm MD                 11.42         FSTG20500
Scaffold Tube 550 cm MD                 12.56         FSTG20550
Scaffold Tube 600 cm MD                 13.70         FSTG20600
Scaffold Tube - GI
Scaffold Tube 100 cm HD                   3.35         FSTN30100
Scaffold Tube 150 cm HD                   5.03         FSTN30150
Scaffold Tube 200 cm HD                   6.70         FSTN30200
Scaffold Tube 250 cm HD                   8.38         FSTN30250
Scaffold Tube 300 cm HD                 10.05         FSTN30300
Scaffold Tube 350 cm HD                 11.73         FSTN30350
Scaffold Tube 400 cm HD                 13.41         FSTN30400
Scaffold Tube 450 cm HD                 15.08         FSTN30450
Scaffold Tube 500 cm HD                 16.76         FSTN30500
Scaffold Tube 550 cm HD                 18.43         FSTN30550
Scaffold Tube 600 cm HD                 20.11         FSTN30600
Finish: GI
Dia.:48.3 mm
Finish: Black
Dia.:48.3 mm
Scaffold Tube 100 cm  HD                 3.35          FSTG30100
Scaffold Tube 150 cm  HD                 5.03          FSTG30150
Scaffold Tube 200 cm  HD                 6.70          FSTG30200
Scaffold Tube 250 cm  HD                 8.38          FSTG30250
Scaffold Tube 300 cm  HD               10.05          FSTG30300
Scaffold Tube 350 cm  HD               11.73          FSTG30350
Scaffold Tube 400 cm  HD               13.41          FSTG30400
Scaffold Tube 450 cm  HD               15.08          FSTG30450
Scaffold Tube 500 cm  HD               16.76          FSTG30500
Scaffold Tube 550 cm  HD               18.43          FSTG30550
Scaffold Tube 600 cm  HD               20.11          FSTG30600
Finish: GI
Dia.:48.3 mm
Shorelok 48 - Cantilever Beam Frame
026